
Cost

$9,500

$49,000

$32,350

$34,500

$69,800

$33,800

$21,900

$39,900

$50,000

$59,900

$42,200

$95,000

**AWARDED

Peter Gisolfi Associates

TSKP Studio

Perkins & Eastman

Fuller D'Angelo

Silver Petrucelli & Associates

Colliers International

BBS Architects

KG&D Architects**

Construction Advocacy Professionals 

Antinozzi  Associates

Tectron Associates

Memasi Architects

Bidder

Architects & Planners (OG)

Opening Date: July 15, 2020

Opening Time: 10:00 a.m

Bid Number: 2297-20


