Architects & Planners (OG)
Opening Date: July 15, 2020
Opening Time: 10:00 a.m

Bid Number: 2297-20

Bidder	Cost
KG&D Architects**	\$9,500
Construction Advocacy Professionals	\$49,000
Antinozzi Associates	\$32,350
Tectron Associates	\$34,500
Memasi Architects	\$69,800
Perkins & Eastman	\$33,800
Fuller D'Angelo	\$21,900
Silver Petrucelli & Associates	\$39,900
Colliers International	\$50,000
BBS Architects	\$59,900
Peter Gisolfi Associates	\$42,200
TSKP Studio	\$95,000

^{**}AWARDED